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Scarlet Band 85 Bishop Auckland-Barnard Castle

Mondays to Fridays (from 3 September 2017)

route number Sch NSch

Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand E 0748 0748 0905 1105 1305 1450 1635 1750
Bishop Auckland, General Hospital 0752 0752 0909 1109 1309 1454 1639 1754
Bishop Auckland, Cabin Gate 0754 0754 0911 1111 1311 1456 1641 1756
Tindale Crescent, Superstore 0800 0800 0917 1117 1317 1502 1647 1801
St Helen Auckland, St Helens Church 0802 0802 0919 1119 1319 1504 1649 1803
West Auckland, Club 0804 0804 0921 1121 1321 1506 1651 1805
West Auckland, Copeland Road Robson Road 0806 0806 0923 1123 1323 1508 1653 1807
Evenwood, Copeland Lane End 0810 0810 0927 1127 1327 1512 1657 1811
Cockfield, Welcome Inn 0815 0815 0932 1132 1332 1517 1702 1816
Staindrop, Post Office 0825 0825 0942 1142 1342 1527 1712 1826
Stainton, Village 0831 0833 0950 1150 1348 1534 1720 1834
Barnard Castle, Teesdale School Bus Park 0838 - - - - - - -
Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand B 0842 0840 0955 1153 1353 1540 1725 1839

Explanation of codes:

NSch this journey runs during school holidays only
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Scarlet Band 85 Bishop Auckland-Barnard Castle

Saturdays (from 3 September 2017)

route number

Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand E 0748 0905 1105 1305 1450 1635
Bishop Auckland, General Hospital 0752 0909 1109 1309 1454 1639
Bishop Auckland, Cabin Gate 0754 0911 1111 1311 1456 1641
Tindale Crescent, Superstore 0800 0917 1117 1317 1502 1647
St Helen Auckland, St Helens Church 0802 0919 1119 1319 1504 1649
West Auckland, Club 0804 0921 1121 1321 1506 1651
West Auckland, Copeland Road Robson Road 0806 0923 1123 1323 1508 1653
Evenwood, Copeland Lane End 0810 0927 1127 1327 1512 1657
Cockfield, Welcome Inn 0815 0932 1132 1332 1517 1702
Staindrop, Post Office 0825 0942 1142 1342 1527 1712
Stainton, Village 0833 0950 1150 1348 1534 1720
Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand B 0840 0955 1153 1353 1540 1725

Scarlet Band 85 Barnard Castle-Bishop Auckland

Mondays to Fridays (from 3 September 2017)

route number NSch Sch

Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand C 0658 1000 1200 1400 1445 1458 1700
Barnard Castle, Teesdale School Bus Park - - - - 1503 - -
Stainton, Village 0703 1005 1205 1405 1513 1503 1705
Staindrop, Post Office 0711 1013 1213 1413 1514 1511 1713
Cockfield, Welcome Inn - 1023 1223 1423 1524 1521 1723
Evenwood, Copeland Lane End - 1028 1228 1428 1529 1526 1728
West Auckland, Copeland Road Robson Road - 1031 1231 1431 1533 1530 1731
West Auckland, Club 0721 1034 1234 1434 1537 1534 1734
St Helen Auckland, St Helens Church 0723 1036 1236 1436 1539 1536 1736
Tindale Crescent, Superstore 0725 1038 1238 1438 1541 1538 1738
Bishop Auckland, Cabin Gate 0731 1044 1244 1444 1547 1544 1744
Bishop Auckland, General Hospital 0733 1046 1246 1446 1549 1546 1746
Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand E 0737 1050 1250 1450 1553 1550 1748

Explanation of codes:

NSch this journey runs during school holidays only
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Scarlet Band 85 Barnard Castle-Bishop Auckland

Saturdays (from 3 September 2017)

route number

Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand C 1000 1200 1400 1458 1700
Stainton, Village 1005 1205 1405 1503 1705
Staindrop, Post Office 1013 1213 1413 1511 1713
Cockfield, Welcome Inn 1023 1223 1423 1521 1723
Evenwood, Copeland Lane End 1028 1228 1428 1526 1728
West Auckland, Copeland Road Robson Road 1031 1231 1431 1530 1731
West Auckland, Club 1034 1234 1434 1534 1734
St Helen Auckland, St Helens Church 1036 1236 1436 1536 1736
Tindale Crescent, Superstore 1038 1238 1438 1538 1738
Bishop Auckland, Cabin Gate 1044 1244 1444 1544 1744
Bishop Auckland, General Hospital 1046 1246 1446 1546 1746
Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand E 1050 1250 1450 1550 1748
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Scarlet Band 85 Bishop Auckland-Barnard Castle

Mondays to Fridays (from 3 September 2017)

route number Sch NSch

Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand E 0748 0748 0905 1105 1305 1450 1635 1750
Bishop Auckland, General Hospital 0752 0752 0909 1109 1309 1454 1639 1754
Bishop Auckland, Cabin Gate 0754 0754 0911 1111 1311 1456 1641 1756
Tindale Crescent, Superstore 0800 0800 0917 1117 1317 1502 1647 1801
St Helen Auckland, St Helens Church 0802 0802 0919 1119 1319 1504 1649 1803
West Auckland, Club 0804 0804 0921 1121 1321 1506 1651 1805
West Auckland, Copeland Road Robson Road 0806 0806 0923 1123 1323 1508 1653 1807
Evenwood, Copeland Lane End 0810 0810 0927 1127 1327 1512 1657 1811
Cockfield, Welcome Inn 0815 0815 0932 1132 1332 1517 1702 1816
Staindrop, Post Office 0825 0825 0942 1142 1342 1527 1712 1826
Stainton, Village 0831 0833 0950 1150 1348 1534 1720 1834
Barnard Castle, Teesdale School Bus Park 0838 - - - - - - -
Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand B 0842 0840 0955 1153 1353 1540 1725 1839

Explanation of codes:

NSch this journey runs during school holidays only
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Scarlet Band 85 Bishop Auckland-Barnard Castle

Saturdays (from 3 September 2017)

route number

Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand E 0748 0905 1105 1305 1450 1635
Bishop Auckland, General Hospital 0752 0909 1109 1309 1454 1639
Bishop Auckland, Cabin Gate 0754 0911 1111 1311 1456 1641
Tindale Crescent, Superstore 0800 0917 1117 1317 1502 1647
St Helen Auckland, St Helens Church 0802 0919 1119 1319 1504 1649
West Auckland, Club 0804 0921 1121 1321 1506 1651
West Auckland, Copeland Road Robson Road 0806 0923 1123 1323 1508 1653
Evenwood, Copeland Lane End 0810 0927 1127 1327 1512 1657
Cockfield, Welcome Inn 0815 0932 1132 1332 1517 1702
Staindrop, Post Office 0825 0942 1142 1342 1527 1712
Stainton, Village 0833 0950 1150 1348 1534 1720
Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand B 0840 0955 1153 1353 1540 1725

Scarlet Band 85 Barnard Castle-Bishop Auckland

Mondays to Fridays (from 3 September 2017)

route number NSch Sch

Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand C 0658 1000 1200 1400 1445 1458 1700
Barnard Castle, Teesdale School Bus Park - - - - 1503 - -
Stainton, Village 0703 1005 1205 1405 1513 1503 1705
Staindrop, Post Office 0711 1013 1213 1413 1514 1511 1713
Cockfield, Welcome Inn - 1023 1223 1423 1524 1521 1723
Evenwood, Copeland Lane End - 1028 1228 1428 1529 1526 1728
West Auckland, Copeland Road Robson Road - 1031 1231 1431 1533 1530 1731
West Auckland, Club 0721 1034 1234 1434 1537 1534 1734
St Helen Auckland, St Helens Church 0723 1036 1236 1436 1539 1536 1736
Tindale Crescent, Superstore 0725 1038 1238 1438 1541 1538 1738
Bishop Auckland, Cabin Gate 0731 1044 1244 1444 1547 1544 1744
Bishop Auckland, General Hospital 0733 1046 1246 1446 1549 1546 1746
Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand E 0737 1050 1250 1450 1553 1550 1748

Explanation of codes:

NSch this journey runs during school holidays only
Sch this journey runs on schooldays only

Scarlet Band 85 Barnard Castle-Bishop Auckland

Saturdays (from 3 September 2017)

route number

Barnard Castle, Galgate Stand C 1000 1200 1400 1458 1700
Stainton, Village 1005 1205 1405 1503 1705
Staindrop, Post Office 1013 1213 1413 1511 1713
Cockfield, Welcome Inn 1023 1223 1423 1521 1723
Evenwood, Copeland Lane End 1028 1228 1428 1526 1728
West Auckland, Copeland Road Robson Road 1031 1231 1431 1530 1731
West Auckland, Club 1034 1234 1434 1534 1734
St Helen Auckland, St Helens Church 1036 1236 1436 1536 1736
Tindale Crescent, Superstore 1038 1238 1438 1538 1738
Bishop Auckland, Cabin Gate 1044 1244 1444 1544 1744
Bishop Auckland, General Hospital 1046 1246 1446 1546 1746
Bishop Auckland, Bus Station Stand E 1050 1250 1450 1550 1748


